Last
Cho
Marker**
Drakes
Evans
Vincent-Ramsey
Martinez
Martin
Reyna
Dykes**
Nelson
Longmore****#
Glenn
Baker
Fletcher
Mcginnis
De Vera
Rodriguez
Shaw
Harris
Lagunas
Roy
Williams
Morrow
Caldwell
Lantzy
Ramos Ramirez
Martin
Andreason
Maxwell
Soto
Martinez Rocha
Villa Perez****
Cadman
Gilman
Knell
Morgan
Kozlowski
Asmussen
Barragan
Menley
Sandoval
Gonzalez
Russell
Martin
Reagan
Charlton
Aponte
Russcher
Steele
Williamson
Perez
Culp
McClure

Classified Staff Seniority List

First
Ran

Tim
Olivia
Chad
Jocelyn
Heriberto
Tom
Kathryn
Jeff
Michael
Lee
Wendelyn
Lawrence
Maggi
Brett
Lisa
Modesto
Tracy
Nick
Maria
Patrick
Erin

Leon
Devon
Michael
Jose
Wendi
Joseph
Debra
Juan
Luis
Roberto
Benjamin
Adriana
Jade
Shea
Matthew
Gavin
Imelda
Stacey
Roman
Laura
Richard
Robert
Benjamin
Kimberly
Jorge
Kevin
Randy-Lee
Michael
Jennifer
Dayla
Carol

Classification

Fiscal Analyst 3*

HR Consultant 4*

Library and Archives Para 3*

IT Architecture-Senior/Specialist*
Program Specialist 2*
Maintenance Mechanic 1*
Maintenance Mechanic 2*
Custodian 1

Instr and Class Support Tech 3*
Maintenance Mechanic 2

Instr and Class Support Tech 3
Data Consultant 4*

IT Network & Telecomm-Journey*
Fiscal Specilist 2*

IT Customer Support-Journey*
Office Assistant 3*

HVAC Supervisor*

Fiscal Analyst 2*

Program Assistant*

Program Specialist 3*

Custodian 1*

Program Manager A*

IT Security - Senior*

Custodian 2*

Maintenance Mechanic 2*

IT System Admin - Journey*

HR Consultant 1*

IT Customer Support - Journey*
Fiscal Analyst 3*

HVAC Technician

Program Specialist 2
Program Coordinator*®
Data Consultant 4*
Administrive Assistant 3
Program Specialist 3

IT Customer Support-Senior
Maintenance Mechanic 2*
IT Customer Support - Entry*
Administrive Assistant 3
Program Assistamt

Instr & Class Sup Tech 3*
Program Coordinator*®

Instr & Class Support Tech 1
Custodian 1

Library & Archival Pro 1
Program Assistant
Custodian 1

Electrician

Custodian 1

IT Customer Support-Entry*
Credentials Evaluator 3*
Program Assistant

Program Assistant

*

Seniority
Date
10/26/88

4/14/94
1/4/99
9/1/99

9/10/02
1/9/06

6/14/06

10/19/07
11/15/11

6/25/12

2/26/13

5/22/13

3/31/14
5/6/14
6/4/14

10/28/14

8/31/15

9/10/15
1/1/16

1/12/16

2/29/16

3/22/16

10/4/16

4/24/17
6/6/17

2/26/18

7/30/18
1/2/19

2/19/19

7/24/19
1/4/21
8/2/21

9/16/21

10/1/21
1/3/22
3/1/22

3/16/22
4/1/22

10/3/22

10/3/22

10/3/22

10/17/22

11/1/22

12/1/22

1/17/23

2/16/23
3/1/23

3/16/23

3/16/23

4/17/23
5/1/23
6/1/23
7/1/23
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Last
Demory
Moody
Ruelas Castillon
Taylor

Guy
Hernandez
Bozett
Schwarz
Fenison
Bracci
Baughman
Abercrombie
Jackson
Browning
Bukovtsova
Navarro
Stowell
Garnica Zavala
Moore
Garibay
Winkle
Scovill
Kriech
Steele
Camp

Ward
Campos Garcia
Ingram
Vedders
Wright

# Has military service credit

Classified Staff Seniority List

First
Jorden
James
Karina
Theresa
Ryan
Alejandra
Lisa
Joseph
Alexandra
Linda
Devin
Drew
Delayne
Jacqueline
Karyna
Lorelei
Jessica
Adan
Jordan
Gladys
Brian
Norma
Faith

Tori
Eleanor
Scott
Yesica
Kevin
Samantha
Cynthia

* Held status in other classification(s)

** Includes hours from other state employment
*** Project Employee

Classification
Administrative Assistant 3
Custodian 1

Program Specialist 2
Communications Consultant 2
IT Support Tech 2

Program Assistant

Customer Service Spec 2
Instr&Class Sup Tech 3
Customer Service Spec 3
Payroll & Benefits Coordinator
IT System Admin - Journey*
IT System Admin - Journey*
Warehouse Operator 2
Program Manager A
Administrative Assistant 3

HR Consultant Assist 2
Library & Archives Parapro 2
Custodian 1

Maintenance Mechanic 1
Program Assistant

Custodian 2

Event Coordinator 2

Program Specialist 2

Payroll & Benefits Coordinator
Customer Service Spec 3
Custodian 2

Credentials Evaluator 3
Procurement & Supply Spec 3
Communications Consultant 1
Office Manager

**** Had other state employment but had a break in service
Ties in seniority will be broken per Article 35.2 of the CBA

Seniority
Date
8/16/23
9/1/23
10/2/23
1/2/24
2/1/24

2/16/24
3/1/24
4/1/24

4/16/24
5/1/24
6/3/24

6/17/24
8/1/24
9/16/24
10/16/24
11/1/24
11/18/24
12/2/24
12/2/24
1/2/25
2/3/25
4/1/25
4/16/25
4/16/25
4/16/25
5/16/25
5/16/25
6/2/25
7/16/25
9/2/25
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